
 
 

TERM DATES 2023/2024 
St Elizabeth’s College 
Much Hadham, Hertfordshire, SG10 6EW 
Telephone:  College Office 01279 844478 

 

Learners attend for a minimum of 540 guided learning hours per year (37 weeks / 185 days). 
Term Time Only (TTO) staff work for 40 weeks  

 

AUTUMN TERM 2023 
(Tuesday 5th September – Tuesday 19th December) 

All learners – term starts on Tuesday 5th September 
 

  College sessions commence 9.20am Tuesday  5th September  
  
Half Term College finishes at 3.30pm   Friday   20th October 
                              
             College sessions commence 9.20am Tuesday  31st October 

                  
             
  College finishes at 3.30pm    Tuesday  19th December 
 

 

SPRING TERM 2024 
(Monday 8th January – Thursday 28th March) 

 
               College sessions commence 9.20am Monday  8th January 
   
                                   
Half Term College finishes at 3:30pm    Friday   16th February 
     
              College sessions commence 9.20am Tuesday  27th February 
   
  College finishes at 3.30pm     Thursday   28th March 
   

 

SUMMER TERM 2024 
(Tuesday 16th April – Friday 19th July) 

 
              College sessions commence 9.20am Tuesday  16th April  
 

    College Academic Closed - No Day Pupils –  Monday 6th May (Bank Holiday) 
    

Half Term College finishes at 3.30pm   Friday   24th May  
                   
   College sessions commence 9.20am Tuesday  4th June              
                       
  College finishes at 3.30pm   Friday   19th July  
 

ENRICHMENT 
DETAILS 

• TBC 

COLLEGE 
CURRICULUM STAFF 

TRAINING DAYS 
 

• 1st September 
• 30th October 
• 4th and 5th January 
• 22nd and 23rd July 

 
 

COLLEGE FULL 
TIME AND T.T.O 

STAFF WORKING 
DAYS 

• 4th September 
• 20th December 
• 26th February 
• 15th April 
• 3rd June  
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